THE DATASHEET OF
S-1010A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
① ⑦
⑤
④
③
②

• Settable with fingers or screwdriver
● Resin materials are UL Recognized 94V-2 or 94HB
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
S-1000A / 2000A series
S  -  1  0  1  0  A  W
No. of positions
Series name
Shape of rotor
0：Without knob
1：With knob (with extended shaft)
2：Translucent knob with flange (Black housing)
Form of packaging
Code format
W：Tray packaging
Blank：Bulk in plastic bag
Setting position
0：Top setting
1：Side setting
1：Real code
3：Complementary code
※ Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
1：16 positions
2：10 positions
S-1000A/2000AROTARY CODED SWITCHES
RoHS compliant
Part name Material
① Housing Polybutyleneterephthalate
② Contact
Copper alloy, Gold-plated
③ Terminal pin
④ Base
Polybutyleneterephthalate
⑤ “O” ring
⑥ Insert rotor Rotor : Polyoxymethylene
Pattern : Copper alloy, Gold-plated
⑦ Translucent
knob with
PAR（Polyarylate）
※ S-12□ □A/22□ □A only
S-1000A/2000A
ROTARY CODED SWITCHES
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
※ Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
Tray version can be supplied only in tray units.
■ TERMINAL CONNECTION / P.C.B. THROUGH HOLE DIMENSIONS	 (Unit: mm)
8 4 2 1
C
Real code
8 4 2 1
Complementary code
2.54±0.1
5–φ0.8 hole
7.
62
±0
.1
2.
54
±0
.1
S – 1000A/2000A  case
8 4 2 1 8 4 2 1
2.54±0.1
5.
08
±0
.1
2.
54
±0
.1
S – 1000A/2000A  case